
 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 50-54 Time Place State

427487 David Chow 8.00 5 TX

475377 Neal Grob 7.39 3 LA

389105 Donald Hardy 5.09 1 LA

485631 Terry Hardy 7.34 2 LA

496381 Skip Kordas 7.54 4 LA

485103 James Soignet scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 55-59

496187 Frank Caragliano 7.58 4 LA

425630 Jimmy Kaiser 7.20 2 LA

490251 Oneil Larkins 8.10 6 LA

483081 david lindley 7.62 5 TX

496576 Marc Rager Sr. 7.29 3 LA

483137 Donald Stagg 7.12 1 TX

445555 KENNETH UHLE scratch scratch TX

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 60-64

485555 Walter Herrmann III 9.03 4 LA

494783 Curt Iles 11.00 5 LA

483080 Michael Lindley 7.02 1 TX

496556 Ezell Montgomery 8.02 3 TX

400780 Michael Murray 7.05 2 LA

334302 Jesse Wimberly scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 65-69

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

334082 Dortie MOORE 7.05 2 LA

340740 Tom O'Connor scratch scratch LA

493895 Eddie Payne III 7.07 3 LA

485654 John Royall 8.03 4 LA

321107 Larry Smith 7.02 1 LA

321147 Dan URSERY scratch scratch LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 70-74 Time Place State

338920 Jose Balado scratch scratch LA

496191 Ron Bruner 7.02 1 LA

320951 joe johnston 8.00 6 FL

404139 Maurice LeBlanc 7.07 4 LA

340910 E.J. PUTMAN 10.03 9 LA

484532 Melvin Richardson 7.04 2 TX

484783 Herb Stein scratch scratch LA

492363 Owen Traylor 8.07 8 TX

326724 Michael Turner 7.06 3 LA

334293 Lloyd WHITMAN 7.09 5 LA

Robert Sutton 8.04 7 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 75-79

484510 Jim Robin scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 80-84

396800 Wayne Greathouse 11.78 TX

392279 James Moffatt 11.03 TX

341027 CHARLIE RICHARD scratch LA

403475 jerry totty scratch MS

Track & Field - Mens - 50M - 85-89

Foster Doty 16.70 2 LA

387022 Charles Boyd 11.11 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 50-54

427487 David Chow 15.82 6 TX

440332 Donald Green 14.47 5 TX

475377 Neal Grob 14.44 4 LA

389105 Donald Hardy 13.73 1 LA

485631 Terry Hardy 13.88 2 LA

492126 dennis jones scratch scratch TX

496381 Skip Kordas 14.41 3 LA

485103 James Soignet scratch scratch LA

Carl Scott 16.10 7 LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 55-59 Time Place State

496187 Frank Caragliano 14.95 6 LA

425630 Jimmy Kaiser 13.88 2 LA

490251 Oneil Larkins 16.10 7 LA

483081 david lindley 14.41 4 TX

496576 Marc Rager Sr. 14.37 3 LA

483137 Donald Stagg 14.44 5 TX

481649 timothy street 13.70 1 MD

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 60-64

485555 Walter Herrmann III 17.53 4 LA

494783 Curt Iles scratch scratch LA

483080 Michael Lindley 13.30 1 TX

496556 Ezell Montgomery 15.39 3 TX

400780 Michael Murray 13.86 2 LA

334302 Jesse Wimberly scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 65-69

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

334082 Dortie MOORE 13.76 1 LA

340740 Tom O'Connor scratch scratch LA

493895 Eddie Payne III 15.09 3 LA

321107 Larry Smith 13.88 2 LA

321147 Dan URSERY scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 70-74

333736 Robert Baker 15.37 3 LA

496191 Ron Bruner 15.06 2 LA

320951 joe johnston scratch scratch FL

404139 Maurice LeBlanc 16.75 6 LA

496587 Herb Powers 15.95 5 TX

340910 E.J. PUTMAN 18.66 8 LA

484532 Melvin Richardson 15.68 4 TX

326724 Michael Turner 14.92 1 LA

334293 Lloyd WHITMAN 18.43 7 LA

Robert Sutton 18.99 9 LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 75-79 Time Place State

382668 Ken Hodges 18.94 1 TX

484510 Jim Robin scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 80-84

396800 Wayne Greathouse scratch scratch TX

392279 James Moffatt scratch scratch TX

341027 CHARLIE RICHARD scratch scratch LA

403475 jerry totty scratch scratch MS

Track & Field - Mens - 100M - 85-89

387022 Charles Boyd 21.55 1 LA

Foster Doty 36.31 2 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 50-54

427487 David Chow scratch scratch TX

440332 Donald Green 28.90 2 TX

475377 Neal Grob 29.85 4 LA

485631 Terry Hardy 27.43 1 LA

492126 dennis jones scratch scratch TX

496381 Skip Kordas 29.33 3 LA

Carl Scott 30.87 5 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 55-59

496187 Frank Caragliano 28.96 3 LA

425630 Jimmy Kaiser 28.12 1 LA

490251 Oneil Larkins 32.19 4 LA

496576 Marc Rager Sr. scratch scratch LA

483137 Donald Stagg 28.45 2 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 60-64

485555 Walter Herrmann III scratch scratch LA

494783 Curt Iles scratch scratch LA

496556 Ezell Montgomery 34.17 2 TX

400780 Michael Murray 29.75 1 LA

435627 Ken Prude scratch scratch LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 65-69 Time Place State

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

334082 Dortie MOORE 27.97 1 LA

493895 Eddie Payne III 32.59 3 LA

485654 John Royall 34.02 4 LA

321107 Larry Smith 29.88 2 LA

321147 Dan URSERY scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 70-74

333736 Robert Baker 33.05 3 LA

496191 Ron Bruner 31.86 1 LA

320951 joe johnston scratch scratch FL

404139 Maurice LeBlanc scratch scratch LA

496587 Herb Powers 34.29 4 TX

340910 E.J. PUTMAN 38.70 5 LA

484532 Melvin Richardson 32.92 2 TX

326724 Michael Turner scratch scratch LA

334293 Lloyd WHITMAN 46.26 6 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 75-79

333822 Julius Cassels 45.14 2 LA

382668 Ken Hodges 39.92 1 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 80-84

341027 CHARLIE RICHARD scratch scratch LA

341551 Charles Wimberley 40.59 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 200M - 85-89

Foster Doty 121.16 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 50-54

427487 David Chow scratch scratch TX

440332 Donald Green 107.10 1 TX

475377 Neal Grob scratch scratch LA

485631 Terry Hardy scratch scratch LA

492126 dennis jones scratch scratch TX

Carl Scott 110.14 2 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 55-59

453554 Edmund Lee 114.28 2 LA

496576 Marc Rager Sr. 100.69 1 LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 60-64 Time Place State

496556 Ezell Montgomery 130.41 1 TX

400780 Michael Murray scratch scratch LA

435627 Ken Prude scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 65-69

330299 robert duncan scratch scratch TX

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

334082 Dortie MOORE 01:04.4 1 LA

334311 Dicky Morgan scratch scratch LA

493895 Eddie Payne III 01:23.6 3 LA

485654 John Royall 01:21.4 2 LA

494744 Dick Walsh scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 70-74

496191 Ron Bruner 01:18.7 LA

496587 Herb Powers scratch scratch TX

334293 Lloyd WHITMAN 01:59.7 scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 75-79

333822 Julius Cassels scratch scratch LA

382668 Ken Hodges 01:33.4 1 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 80-84

341551 Charles Wimberley 01:46.9 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 400M - 85-89

333757 KENNETH BLANCHARD scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 50-54

427487 David Chow 2:59.41 1 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 55-59

453554 Edmund Lee 2:59.96 2 LA

475301 William Mickey 2:49.94 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 60-64

485395 Phil Jones scratch scratch LA

400780 Michael Murray scratch scratch LA

435627 Ken Prude scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 65-69

496578 J. ROGER BROWN, JR 3:04.90 1 LA

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

334311 Dicky Morgan 3:23.13 2 LA

494744 Dick Walsh 4:49.11 3 LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 70-74 Time Place State

496587 Herb Powers 3:26.98 1 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 75-79

333822 Julius Cassels scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 80-84

341551 Charles Wimberley 4:34.58 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M - 85-89

333757 KENNETH BLANCHARD 5:07.65 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 50-54

427487 David Chow 6:20.82 1 TX

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 55-59

453554 Edmund Lee 5:49.30 1 LA

475301 William Mickey 6:48.92 2 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 60-64

485395 Phil Jones scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 65-69

496578 J. ROGER BROWN, JR 5:58.80 1 LA

334311 Dicky Morgan 6:48.92 2 LA

494744 Dick Walsh scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M - 85-89

333757 KENNETH BLANCHARD 9:37.87 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M Racewalk - 65-69

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M Racewalk - 70-74

495473 Otto Strasburg 11:30.00 1 LA

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M Racewalk - 75-79

405648 Walter Block scratch scratch LA

484666 Charles Weinstein scratch scratch TX

Track & Field - Mens - 1500M Racewalk - 80-84

340068 Douglas Holmes scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M Racewalk - 60-64

494783 Curt Iles scratch scratch LA

Track & Field - Mens - 800M Racewalk - 65-69

436568 Nolton Menard scratch scratch MS

Track & Field - Mens - 800M Racewalk - 70-74

495473 Otto Strasburg

No Time 

recorded 1 LA
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 2016 LSOG Men's Track Results

Track & Field - Mens - 800M Racewalk - 75-79Time Place State

405648 Walter Block scratch scratch LA

484666 Charles Weinstein scratch scratch TX

Track & Field - Mens - 800M Racewalk - 80-84

340068 Douglas Holmes scratch scratch LA
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